
TERM 2 IMPORTANT DATES
Please note important Calendar Dates for Term 2

 

Term 2

Wednesday 15 May Term 2 Class Parent Meeting 
Monday 20 May Senior School Athletics Carnival

Monday 3 June Combined Strings Event
Year 12 Parent Teacher Night & Year 12 Parents Coffee Club - 6pm

Wednesday 5 June Year 12 Parents Coffee Club - 7:30 - 8:30am 
Band Jam 2019

Friday 7 June Taster Day- Year 7 2021
Monday 10 June Queen's Birthday Public Holiday
Wednesday 12 June Year 11 2020 Subject Selection Evening 
Thursday 13 June Junior School Athletics Carnival
Wednesday 19 June Senior Showcase Evening (Made for Stage)
Thursday 27 June Year 11 Parent Teacher Night

Friday 28 June Term 2 Concludes 
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